L00000014047

9625 Alonzo Road Riverview, FL 33569 TEL: 813-621-7454 October 31, 2000 MJH

700003453467---C -11/06/00--01105--018 ****160.00 ****160.00

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed executed Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company, along with our check in the amount of \$160.00.

Please advise if you need any additional information.

Respectfully,

Tracy J.⊿Harris, Jr.

TH/cc Enclosures 00 NOV -- AMII - OE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ALCIDO CI CIII	
•	
ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	MIRA, LLC
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	·
•	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited Liability Company is:
P.O. BOX 76009	9625 ALONZO ROAD
TAMPA, FL 33675-6009	RIVERVIEW, FL 33569
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agent's Signature:
ARTICLE III - Income and	
the registered	l agent are:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered	ragonic aco.
TRACY J. HARRI	<u>S, JR</u>
. Name	
9625 ALONZO ROAD	
Florida street address (P.O. Bo	ox NOT acceptable)
RIVERVIEW	FL 33569
City, State, ar	ad Zip
•	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept se	ervice of process for the above stated limited
Having been named as registered agent and to accept to	ato I haraky accent the appointment as
liability company at the place designated in this certification	tie, i hereby accept the appointment as
turt	her agree to comply with the provisions of all
The to the prepare and complete performance of my dulles, and I am permitte will and	
accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	
accept the obligations of my position flat vogation as	
Registered Agent's Signature	
Registered Ag	gent's Signature
Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.	.)
The Limited Liability Company is to be managed	by one manager or more managers and is.
The Limited Liability Company is to be managed	by One manager or man manager and
therefore, a manager - managed company.	
1	
(An additional article must be added	f an effective date is requested)
(All additional article must be determined	Taran /
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a member or an aut	norized representative of a memoer.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
(In accordance with section 608.40)	irmation under the penalties of perjury
of this document constitutes an arm	irmation under the penalties of perjury

FILING FEES:
\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (OPTIONAL)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (OPTIONAL)

Tracy J. Harris, Jr.

Typed or printed name of signee

10 NOV -6 AH II: 25